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Michigan
Residential
Closing Fees

Kathy Sleboda

Purchase with Mortgage (Buyer/Borrower)

Cash Purchase / Land Contract (Buyer)

Deed Escrow Fee

Recording Service Fee

Title Review / Doc Prep Fee

For Sale By Owner (Seller)

Tax Title Fee (Seller)

Refinance

Second Mortgage (Closing with 1  Mtg)st

Mobile Notary Closing Fee (if applicable)

Construction Draw Fee (5 Draws)

Search Fee

$550

$325

$175

$35

$150

$350

$500

$250

$150

$150

$500

$250 minimum


