

## Michigan Residential Closing Fees



Purchase with Mortgage (Buyer/Borrower)	\$550
Cash Purchase / Land Contract (Buyer)	\$325
Deed Escrow Fee	\$175
Recording Service Fee	\$35
Title Review / Doc Prep Fee	\$150
For Sale By Owner (Seller)	\$350
Tax Title Fee (Seller)	\$500
Refinance	\$250
Second Mortgage (Closing with 1st Mtg)	\$150
Mobile Notary Closing Fee (if applicable)	\$150
Construction Draw Fee (5 Draws)	\$500
Search Fee	\$250 minimum



